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Artikelnummer
Norm

Werkstoff
Oberflache
Gewinde-AufRen-@
Gewindekern-@
Gewindesteigung
Lange

Kopf-@
Zylindrische Kopfhdéhe
Gewindeauslauf
Unterkopfradius
Kreuz GréRe
Eindringtiefe
Gewindeart
Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer

dl

d2

STP33A0600500E

KN1033

Edelstahl A2

blank, gebeizt und passiviert

6.00 018 mm
3.19 mm

2.69 mm

50.00 +0.80 mm
11.30 4 43 MM
0.85 mm

3.00 mm

0.60 mm

H2

2.59-3.22 mm
STS

6.238 kg / 1000 Stick

73181 410
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